
CREATING & CAPTURING LIFELONG

music & video

The Signature DJ Package

The Media Event Package

• Professional DJ
• Professional lighting and sound
• Professional and thorough planning process
• The largest and most successful name in DJ entertainment in North America
 • Add Scrapbook video, screen and projector rental for $399 

• The Signature DJ Package
• Same-Day Edit Video Package
• Picture slideshow during the specialty dances
• Video introduction of your Grand Entrance
• Pictures and trivia about bride and groom during dinner
• Ambient music and video
• Same-Day Edit on an iPod nano®

The Professional Video Package
• One camera at ceremony
• One camera at reception
• Two copies on DVD
 • Add Scrapbook video, screen and projector rental for $399 

The Signature Video Package
• Two cameras at ceremony
• One camera at reception
• Highlight video
• Three copies on DVD
 • Add Scrapbook video, screen and projector rental for $399 

The Premium Package
• The Signature DJ Package
• The Media Event Package
• The Signature Video Package

  

The Same-Day Edit Video Package
• One camera at ceremony
• Highlight video of wedding ceremony presented at the reception
 • Includes audio and video cables to connect to available sound
   equipment and projector
• One camera at reception for specialty events and interviews
• Finished product available before the end of the reception
 • One copy on DVD
 • One copy on a thumb drive
•Video can be posted online upon request

$795

$3790

$995

$1495

$2295

$995

Prices above do not re�ect sales tax or travel fees, which may apply.  Prices and packages subject to change without notice.

®


