## complete music & video



	<ul> <li>The Signature DJ Package</li> <li>Professional DJ</li> <li>Professional lighting and sound</li> <li>Professional and thorough planning process</li> <li>The largest and most successful name in DJ entertainment in North Ar</li> <li>Add Scrapbook video, screen and projector rental for \$399</li> </ul>	\$795 nerica
Complete	The Same-Day Edit Video Package	\$995
	<ul> <li>One camera at ceremony</li> <li>Highlight video of wedding ceremony presented at the reception <ul> <li>Includes audio and video cables to connect to available sour equipment and projector</li> </ul> </li> <li>One camera at reception for specialty events and interviews</li> <li>Finished product available before the end of the reception <ul> <li>One copy on DVD</li> <li>One copy on a thumb drive</li> </ul> </li> <li>Video can be posted online upon request</li> </ul>	nd
complete	The Professional Video Package	\$995
	<ul> <li>One camera at ceremony</li> <li>One camera at reception</li> <li>Two copies on DVD</li> <li>Add Scrapbook video, screen and projector rental for \$399</li> </ul>	
Complete	<ul> <li>The Signature Video Package</li> <li>Two cameras at ceremony</li> <li>One camera at reception</li> <li>Highlight video</li> <li>Three copies on DVD</li> <li>Add Scrapbook video, screen and projector rental for \$399</li> </ul>	\$1495
atete	The Media Event Package	\$2295
	<ul> <li>The Signature DJ Package</li> <li>Same-Day Edit Video Package</li> <li>Picture slideshow during the specialty dances</li> <li>Video introduction of your Grand Entrance</li> <li>Pictures and trivia about bride and groom during dinner</li> <li>Ambient music and video</li> <li>Same-Day Edit on an iPod nano<sup>®</sup></li> </ul>	
phete	The Premium Package	\$3790
	<ul> <li>The Signature DJ Package</li> <li>The Media Event Package</li> <li>The Signature Video Package</li> </ul>	

Prices above do not reflect sales tax or travel fees, which may apply. Prices and packages subject to change without notice.

**N** 

